L050000074672

(Re	equestor's Name)	"
·	,	
(Ac	ddress)	· ·
(Ac	ddress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(i	341000)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	f)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usin es s Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>		
101	Office Use Only	
<i>]</i>		



400057263734

07/26/05--01008--005 **125.00

05 JUL 26 PM 1:57
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co				•
SUBJECT: 8 MILLIO	N, LLC			
	(Name of Limited	Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		IN LAU lame of Person)		**
	(,,	and of Verbony		
W. C.		ON, LLC	i F	75 S
	(F	'irm/Company)		
	2900 NW 1	108TH AVENUE		JUL 26 PM 1:57 LAHASSEE FLORID
•		(Address)		
	MIAMI,	FL 33172	· 	I:57 IATE ORIDA
	(City/S	State and Zip Code)		
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	eall:		
DONALD H. DAVIDS		at (305) 666-67	71	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Numbe	r)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee of Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate (Certified C	Filing Fee, of Status & Copy py is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
8 MILLION, LLC	<u> </u>	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Co.	mpany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2900 NW 108TH AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33172	2900 NW 108TH AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33172	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The name and the Florida street address of the re	TAG	re:
SILVIA CHANG	AH	
Name	NSS:	25
4885 NW 107 PASSAGE	H _G	P I
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	-
DORAL, FL 33178		57
City, State, a Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regis Registered Agent's	accept service of process for the above stat his certificate, I hereby accept the appoint i. I further agree to comply with the provis rformance of my duties, and I am familiar stered agent as provided for in Chapter 60	ment as sions of all with and

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manag				
"MGRM" = Man	aging Member	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
MGRM		CHI SIN LAU		. — · - <u>.</u>
		2438 SEAMAN AVE		
		S. EL MONTE, CA 91733		·
MGRM	i	JOYCE YU		
	<u></u> : <u>!</u>	2438 SEAMAN AVE		
		S. EL MONTE, CA 91733		e en
MGRM		EMILY HUNG		
		2138 S. WESTBORO AVE		
		ALHAMBRA, CA 91803	¥ .	
MGR - EMILY LAU	J	MGR - EMILY LAU	_ 1	
	<u></u>	2438 SEAMAN AVE	 	~ CS
		S. EL MONTE, CA 91733	D R	
			— <u>1</u> 77	-
(Use attachment	if necessary)		863 863	8
`	•		Luc:	2
NOTE: An addi	itional article must be	added if an effective date is reque	sted Den	
	•		9.7 A	5 0
REQUIRED SIG	GNATURE:	7		57
	' <i>1</i>	-// ^	02	
	\(\sqrt{\lambda}\)	Mish		· •
	Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a mem	ber.	
	(In accordance with section	1 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	sr)	
	of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	s an affirmation under the penalties of per	jury	
	1	CHI SIN LAU		
	Typed	or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

والمعالية والمعال المعالم مامين

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - N	ame:			
The name of the	Limited	Liability	Company	is:

8 MILLION, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

2900 NW 108TH AVENUE

2900 NW 108TH AVENUE

MIAMI, FL 33172 MIAMI, FL 33172

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

SILVIA CHANG	 1		
Name	SEC ALL	20	
4885 NW 107 PASSAGE	AH.	Ę	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	SS.	26	
DORAL, FL 33178	H-	70	
City, State, and Zip			n o i
**			Gr-sendi

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered dent Signature

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
"MGRM" = Managing Mem	ber	
MGRM	CHI SIN LAU	g na nin Saffyaala k
	2438 SEAMAN AVE	i
	S. EL MONTE, CA 91733	# - A
MGRM	JOYCE YU	and the second of the second o
	2438 SEAMAN AVE	
	S. EL MONTE, CA 91733	_ <u> </u>
MGRM	EMILY HUNG	, or the second
	2138 S. WESTBORO AVE	<u> </u>
	ALHAMBRA, CA 91803	
MGR - EMILY LAU	MGR - EMILY LAU	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
	2438 SEAMAN AVE	. 5.405
	S. EL MONTE, CA 91733	<u>,</u>
(Use attachment if necessary	The same of the sa	
NOTE: An additional arti	cle must be added if an effective date is requested.	,
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	E. FLORIDA LANGE LANG	- Ç irin a
Signature o	f a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
of this docu	nce with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ment constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury acts stated herein are true.)	
	CHI SIN LAU	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)